iMaXX ref. Color Rating [A] Rating [V]
MGP080 red 80 32
MGP100 yellow 100 32
MGP125 green 125 32
MGP150 orange 150 32
MGP175 white 175 32
MGP200 blue 200 32
MGP225 tan 225 32
MGP250 pink 250 32
MGP300 grey 300 32
MGP350 dark green 350 32
MGP400 purple 400 32
MGP450 dark yellow 450 32
MGP500 brown 500 32
MGP megaOTO bolt-on fuse series
Meets international specs, complies to ISO 8820-5, JASO D612
and other standards
Fusing element with diffusion tin droplet technology